Percents based on votes cast

-

KW
K.W. HIGH SCHOOL
WHITE ST BAPTIST CH.KW
MARTIN KING COM PL. KW
HARRIS SCHOOL KW
ST. MARY'S CONVENT KW
MOOSE CLUB, KEY WEST
MAY SANDS SCHOOL, Kw
SENIOR CTZN PLAZA, KW
KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUSKW
1ST BAPTIST TEMP.S.I.
BIG COPPITT 1ST BAPTI
SUGARLOAF FIRE STATIO
CUDJOE, SHERIFF SUB ST
SUMMERLAND, OLD BARNET

B.P.K. METHODIST
MOOSE CLUB BIG PINE
AMERICA LEGION MARATH
1ST BAPTIST CH.,MARAT
PRESBYTERIAN KIRK MAR
MARATHON MOOSE LODGE
KEY COLONY BEACH CITY
CONCH KEY FIRE STATIO
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|24 ISLAMORADA I,IBRARY
|25 PLANTATION COURTROOM
|26 BIRCH HALL CORAL ISLE
|27 TAV. E1KS

[28.00 SILVER SHORES COMM
|29 KEY LARGO CIvIC CLUB
[30 K.L. LIBRARY

[31 S. O/T BORDER REST
[32 KEY LARGO, ELEM.

|33 OCEAN REEF CLUB
|Absentee

| Absentee
|=====smmmocccoooo o _____
| TOTAL

KW
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| REG T/O $ |
il bl it TP +
| 873 199 22.79]|
| 1455 314 21 58|
| 1285 305 23 74 |
| 1021 200 19 59|
2622 363 13.84]
1507 311 20.64]
925 167 18.05]
1513 398 26.31]
1455 343 23,57
1402 313 22.33]
2034 385 18.93|
1607 286 17.80|
1275 254 19.92]
| 1324 269 29 32|
| " 1957 435 23 23|
| 1781 377 21 17|
| 1487 311 29 91|
| 1182 154 13 03]
| 1672 303 18 12|
| 1142 264 23 12]
| 1013 186 18 36|
| 714 120 16.81]|
| 1323 201 15 19|
| 1612 200 17 99|
| 1473 208 14 12|
| 1778 345 19 40|
| 1290 234 18 14|
| 1496 230 15 37]
| 1930 305 15 80|
| 1171 161 13 75|
| 1064 153 14 38|
| 1714 226 13 19|
| 976 94 9.63]
| 0 1451 - |
| 0 1253
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Percents based on votes cast

| |  REG
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|1 JAYCEE CLUBHOUSE KW 873
[2 K.W. HIGH SCHOOL KW 1455
|3 WHITE ST BAPTIST CH.KW ° 1285
|4 MARTIN KING COM PL. KW 1021
|5 HARRIS SCHOOL KW 2622
|6 ST. MARY'S CONVENT KW 1507
|7 MOOSE CLUB, KEY WEST 925
|8 MAY SANDS SCHOOL, KW 1513
|9 SENIOR CTZN PLAZA, KW 1455
[10 KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUSKW 1402
[11 1ST BAPTIST TEMP.S.I. 2034
|12 BIG COPPITT 1ST BAPTI 1607
|13 SUGARLOAF FIRE STATIO 1275
|14 CUDJOE, SHERIFF SUB ST 1324
|15 SUMMERLAND,OLD BARNET 1957
|16 B.P.K. METHODIST 1781
|17 MOOSE CLUB BIG PINE 1487
|18 AMERICA LEGION MARATH 1182
[19 1ST BAPTIST CH.,MARAT 1672
[20 PRESBYTERIAN KIRK MAR 1142
|21 MARATHON MOOSE LODGE 1013
[22 KEY COLONY BEACH CITY 714
|23 CONCH KEY FIRE STATIO 1323
|24 ISLAMORADA LIBRARY 1612
|25 PLANTATION COURTROOM 1473
[26 BIRCH HALL CORAL ISLE 1778
|27 TAV. ELKS 1290
|28.00 SILVER SHORES CoMM 1496
[29 KEY LARGO CIVIC CLUB 1930
|30 K.L. LIBRARY 1171
|31 S. O/T BORDER REST 1064
|32 KEY LARGO, ELEM. 1714
|33 OCEAN REEF CLUB 976
| Absentee 0
| Absentee | 0
|=====mmmmmmmmmcmmmoo oD
| TOTAL | 47073 11408 24.23 |

COMM. OF EDUCATION

STATE TREASURER
TESORERO DEL ESTATAL

| sMITH
REP | REP
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TOTAL | TOTAL
_________________________ R

23 18

64 30

43 18

11 4

50 16

34 12

35 8

45 21

40 | 29

46 | 13

62 | 27

64 | 30

73 | 22

94 | 29

135 | 43

116 | 42

98 | 32

68 | 8

110 | 43

99 | 29

60 | 25

40 | 28

75 | 28

123 | 37

76 | 20

122 | 48

84 | 31

88 | 31

130 | 40

55 | 23

55 | 12

68 | 36

51 | 14

417 | 141

397 | 122
_==========1 N ——

3151 | 1110

COMM. OF EDUCATION ..
COM. DE EDUCACION |

| FAYE CULP | TOM
| GALLAGHER
REP | REP
B s
TOTAL | ToTAL
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9 35
22 80
18 49
5 10
18 54
17 32
8 35
17 54
24 | 49
13 50
21 77
33 68
18 | 81
46 95
75 122
61 111 |
32 105 |
18 60
45 123
38 98 |
28 64 |
18 52 |
26 89 |
53 126 |
39 73 |
65 130 |
43 85 |
31 91 |
45 136 |
16 | 66 |
18 51 |
36 80 |
14 58 |
242 389 |
226 355 |
e T ——




Percents based on votes cast

| | REG
R
|1 JAYCEE CLUBHOUSE KW 873
[2 K.W. HIGH SCHOOL KW 1455
|3 WHITE ST BAPTIST CH.KW ° 1285
|4 MARTIN KING COM PL. KW 1021
|5 HARRIS SCHOOL KW 2622
|6 ST. MARY'S CONVENT KW 1507
|7 MOOSE CLUB, KEY WEST 925
|8 MAY SANDS SCHOOL, KW 1513
|9 SENIOR CTZN PLAZA,KW 1455
|10 KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUSKW 1402
11 1ST BAPTIST TEMP.S.I. 2034
12 BIG COPPITT 1ST BAPTI 1607
13 SUGARLOAF FIRE STATIO 1275
14 CUDJOE, SHERIFF SUB ST 1324
15 SUMMERLAND,OLD BARNET 1957
16 B.P.K. METHODIST 1781
17 MOOSE CLUB BIG PINE 1487
18 AMERICA LEGION MARATH 1182
19 18T BAPTIST CH.,MARAT 1672
|20 PRESBYTERIAN KIRK MAR 1142
21 MARATHON MOOSE LODGE 1013
22 KEY COLONY BEACH CITY 714
23 CONCH KEY FIRE STATIO 1323
24 ISLAMORADA LIBRARY 1612
25 PLANTATION COURTROOM 1473
26 BIRCH HALL CORAL ISLE 1778
|27 TAV. ELKS 1290
|28.00 SILVER SHORES COMM 1496
|29 KEY LARGO CIVIC CLUB 1930
|30 K.L. LIBRARY 1171
|31 S. O/T BORDER REST 1064
|32 KEY LARGO, ELEM. 1714
|33 OCEAN REEF CLUB 976
|Absentee 0
|Absentee 0

STATE SENATOR, DIST. 40
SENADOR ESTATAL,DIST.40

TOM FOUTS | DARRYL
| REAVES
REP | REP
FEs========cot===sz====—===
TOTAL | TOTAL
e S T T
16 | 17
44 | 53
24 | 31
3 | 7
19 | 32
18 | 18
16 | 14
26 | 25
27 | 26
26 | 26
39 | 34
39 | 56
39 | 44
58 | 72
85 | 76
63 | 88
68 | 50
39 | 20
83 | 69
68 | 54
48 | 36
44 | 22
47 | 47
104 | 76
61 | 47
132 | 62
69 | 51
65 | 52
99 | 72
36 | 34
40 | 26
50 N 46
19 | 48
245 | 200
197 | 242
Y
2056 | 1873

STATE REP., DIST.
REP. ESTATAL, DIST.

|
1
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| AL KELLEY |
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| DEM | DEM
t============4
| TOTAL | TOTAL
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85 | 42
105 | 58
97 | 95
90 | 59
69 | 141
| 86 | 123
47 55
146 121
153 80
123 | 82
| 160 62
73 63
65 40
51 32
86 81
88 48
77 | 41
| 34 20
42 44
56 42
43 23
| 16 | 17
| 42 | 23
| 35 | 32
| 33 | 37
| 61 | 35
| 37 | 35
| 34 | 32
| 42 | 39
| 30 | 28
| 25 | 37
| 37 | 49
[ 1 [ 7
| 309 | 248
| 258 | 235
| 2736 | 2206

STATE REP. DIST. 120
REP.ESTATAL, DIST.120

MARY E | KEN
SAWYER | SORENSEN
REP | REP
i T T T
TOTAL | TOTAL
it T e
34 | 15
65 | 48
50 | 20
9 | 10
50 | 34
29 | 24
21 | 26
57 | 28
45 | 34
42 | 26
70 | 47
63 | 46
46 | 62
71 | 89
85 | 126
78 | 109
73 | 78
27 | 52
66 | 115
58 | 87
47 | 51
30 | 46
49 | 73
85 | 104
30 | 93
.61 | 152
49 | 84
52 | 88
51 | 142
25 | 62
20 | 54
48 | 77
10 | 69
352 | 357
317 | 332




Percents based on votes cast

| RACE
JURISDICTION WIDE REPORT
!
l

| REG T/0O
1 JAYCEE CLUBHOUSE KW | 873 199 2
2 K.W. HIGH SCHOOL KW | 1455 314 2
3 WHITE ST BAPTIST CH.KW ° 1285 305 2
4 MARTIN KING COM PL. KW 1021 200 1
5 HARRIS SCHOOL KW 2622 363 1
6 ST. MARY'S CONVENT KW 1507 311 2
7 MOOSE CLUB, KEY WEST 925 167 1
8 MAY SANDS SCHOOL, KW 1513 398 2
9 SENIOR CTZN PLAZA,KW 1455 343 2
|10 KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUSKW 1402 313 2
11 1ST BAPTIST TEMP.S.TI. 2034 385 1
12 BIG COPPITT 1ST BAPTI 1607 286 1
13 SUGARLOAF FIRE STATIO 1275 254 1
14 CUDJOE, SHERIFF SUB ST 1324 269 2
15 SUMMERLAND, OLD BARNET 1957 435 2
16 B.P.K. METHODIST 1781 377 2
17 MOOSE CLUB BIG PINE 1487 311 2
18 AMERICA LEGION MARATH 1182 154 1
19 1ST BAPTIST CH.,MARAT 1672 303 1
20 PRESBYTERIAN KIRK MAR 1142 264 2
21 MARATHON MOOSE LODGE 1013 186 1
22 KEY COLONY BEACH CITY 714 120 1
23 CONCH KEY FIRE STATIO 1323 201 1
24 ISLAMORADA LIBRARY 1612 290 1
25 PLANTATION COURTROOM 1473 208 1
26 BIRCH HALL CORAL ISLE 1778 345 1
27 TAV. ELKS 1290 234 1
28.00 SILVER SHORES COMM 1496 230 1
29 KEY LARGO CIVIC CLUB 1930 305 1
30 K.L. LIBRARY 1171 161 1
31 S. O/T BORDER REST 1064 153 1
32 KEY LARGO, ELEM. 1714 226 1
33 OCEAN REEF CLUB 976 94
Absentee 0 1451
Absentee 0 1253
TOTAL | 47073 11408 24

l
| COMISTIONADOS CON
B T T T T T
| DEWAYNE | No
| KEMP | RH
| DEM | DE
=== tdms==c—mz====4===
$ | TOTAL | TO
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2.79] 66 |
1.58] 76 |
3.74| 106 |
9.59] 73 |
3.84| 89 |
0.64]| 116 |
8.05] 49 |
6.31] 117 |
3.57] 132 |
2.33 111 |
8.93 116 |
7.80 55 |
9.92 46 |
0.32 45 |
2.23 58 |
1.17 59 |
0.91 50 |
33,03 29 |
8.12 33 |
3.12 35 |
8.36 31 |
6.81 16 |
5.19 26 |
7.99 36 |
4.12 30 |
9.40 51 |
8.14 44 |
5.37 41 |
5.80]| 37 |
3.75] 31 |
4.38] 34 |
3.19| 36 |
9.63| 5 |
- | 308 |
- | 257 |
====| =s=========| ==
.23 | 2444 | 2

| COUNTY COMM., DIST. 2 COMISIONADOS | COUNTY coMM., DIST. 4

DADO,DT2 | CONDADO, DT2 | COMISIONADOS CONDADO, DT4
=:=:=:===+===::::::===:===:=:=================:==+==:===:=:====:======:::==
RVAL | JOHN LARKIN| MIKE | GEORGE KEITH | NORA
ODES | | MORAWSKI | NEUGENT DOUGLASS | WILLIAMS
M | REP | REP | REP REP | REP |
=========+============+============+============+============+============
TAL | TOTAL | ToTAL | TOTAL | TOTAL | TOTAL
=========+============+============+============+============+============
44 | 16 | 18 | 11 23 | 24

70 38 | 38 | 33 49 | 62

64 27 | 25 | 17 31 36

54 4 | 11 | 5 23, 7

81 26 | 33 | 23 39 41

65 | 15 | 20 | 14 16 33

35 14 | 19 13 | 25 22
104 22 | 32 27 | 44 36

73 30 | 18 21 36 37

72 32 | 14 16 31 33

89 43 | 33 31 62 44

73 48 | 32 24 | 47 59

66 57 | 26 26 | 55 53

34 | 69 | 42 48 71 89
115 | 126 | 31 | 57 63 | 155

79 | 135 | 21 35 70 116

60 | 89 | 19 38 | 54 93

25 | 44 | 5 35 41 41

55 | 64 | 15 | 108 - 88 95

63 | 47 | 19 | 83 75 74

38 | 39 | 8 | 52 | 48 53

14 | 27 | 11 | 38 | 42 34

35 | 46 | 17 | 60 63 61

31 | 70 | 30 | 80 95 101

34 | 49 | 18 | 38 37 84

45 | 101 | 25 | 63 94 | 125

28 | 60 | 16 | 45 41 | 94

27 | 79 | 22 | 25 56 87

44 | 100 | 17 | 67 76 120

23 | 48 | 15 | 20 40 47

30 | 33 | 12 | 24 25 49

41 | 60 T 26 | 33 35 93

4 | 14 | 5 | 57 | 30 49 |
233 | 278 | 201 | 200 250 | 470 |
208 | 255 | 177 | 195 240 410 |
156 | 2205 | 1071 | 1662 | 2103 3027 |




Percents based on votes cast

| RACE | SCHOOL BD. MEM., DIST.1 | MOSQUITO BD. | MOSQUITO BD. MOSQUITO BD. |
| | INT. JUNTA ESCOLAR,DT 1 | MEM.,DIST.2 JUNTA | MEM.,DIST.5 JUNTA MEM. ,DIST.5 JUNTA
| | | CONTROL MOSQ.,DT 2 |  CconTROL MoOsQ.,DT 5 CONTROL MOSQ.,DT 5 |
' ===============================================+=========================+========================'—‘+=========================+========================= I
| JURISDICTION WIDE REPORT | T.J."TRINI-| EILEEN | JoHN B | DICK RUDELL| MEREDITH A.| HOWARD ROCKY | BILL |
| | DaD | QUINN - | REPETTO | | CLINE | GELBMAN HUBERT | LANGSTAFF
l | JOE"ALLEN | I I I I I I
| DEM | DEM | REP | REP | DEM | DEM REP | REP |
===============================================+============+============+============+============+============+============+============+============ I
| REG T/O % | ToTAL | TOTAL | TOTAL | TOTAL | TOTAL | TOTAL | TOTAL | TOTAL |
===============================================+============+=====:======+============+============+============+============+============+============ I
1 JAYCEE CLUBHOUSE KW * 873 199 22.79| 39 | 92 | 19 24 | 63 41 21 23 |
2 K.W. HIGH SCHOOL KW 1455 314 21.58| 45 | 118 | 42 58 76 53 39 55 |
3 WHITE ST BAPTIST CH.KW 1285 305 23.74| 45 146 27 35 88 69 33 27 |
4 MARTIN KING COM PL. KW 1021 200 19.59 107 49 10 8 96 38 5 12 |
5 HARRIS SCHOOL KW 2622 363 13.84 43 173 35 35 98 70 30 40 |
6 ST. MARY'S CONVENT KW 1507 311 20.64 54 155 23 23 120 55 19 27 |
7 MOOSE CLUB, KEY WEST 925 167 18.05 27 | 67 14 28 52 33 21 16 |
8 MAY SANDS SCHOOL, KW 1513 398 26.31] 76 | 179 33 37 130 | 86 29 38 |
9 SENIOR CTZN PLAZA,KW 1455 343 23.57 57 173 29 | 37 139 | 56 30 35 |
10 KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUSKW 1402 313 22.33 57 149 20 | 36 | 127 51 28 31 |
11 1ST BAPTIST TEMP.S.I. 2034 385 18.93 63 170 42 | 42 | 130 71 44 39 |
12 BIG COPPITT 1ST BAPTI 1607 286 17.80 39 98 37 58 | 71 48 39 55 |
13 SUGARLOAF FIRE STATIO 1275 254 19.92 29 90 51 49 | 74 31 36 59 |
14 CUDJOE, SHERIFF SUB ST 1324 269 20.32 14 68 85 60 14 31 61 78 |
15 SUMMERLAND,OLD BARNET 1957 435 22.23 56 117 107 | 95 101 57 87 94 |
16 B.P.K. METHODIST 1781 377 21.17 33 111 85 91 75 52 70 92 |
17 MOOSE CLUB BIG PINE 1487 311 20.91 32 83 79 65 65 45 62 71 |
18 AMERICA LEGION MARATH 1182 154 13.03 18 32 50 31 40 12 41 36 |
19 1ST BAPTIST CH.,MARAT 1672 303 18.12 37 51 109 70 54 29 69 91 |
20 PRESBYTERIAN KIRK MAR 1142 264 23.12 43 54 | 81 | 66 59 33 50 75 |
21 MARATHON MOOSE LODGE 1013 186 18.36 23 44 | 56 | 41 45 21 38 44 |
22 KEY COLONY BEACH CITY 714 120 16.81 9 22 | 28 | 48 | 16 13 29 35 |
23 CONCH KEY FIRE STATIO 1323 201 15.19 22 42 62 | 50 42 18 | 27 69 |
24 ISLAMORADA LIBRARY 1612 290 17.99 26 45 75 | 85 47 25 67 87 |
25 PLANTATION COURTROOM 1473 208 14.12 20 49 37 | 58 48 15 39 55 |
26 BIRCH HALL CORAL ISLE 1778 345 19.40 32 | 71 60 | 109 | 73 24 75 97 |
27 TAV. ELKS 1290 234 18.14 24 | 54 | 59 | 60 | 52 | 21 53 | 62 |
28.00 SILVER SHORES COMM 1496 230 15.37 23 | 49 | 49 | 68 | 54 | 15 46 72 |
|29 KEY LARGO CIVIC CLUB 1930 305 15.80 26 | 59 | 132 | 54 | 54 | 29 81 90 |
|30 K.L. LIBRARY 1171 161 13.7s 16 | 42 | 36 " 43 | 36 | 21 34 49 |
|31 S. O/T BORDER REST 1064 153 14.38] 18 | 48 | 24 | 40 | 45 | 21 | 26 | 37 |
|32 KEY LARGO, ELEM. 1714 226 13.19| 20 | 66 | 50 | 61 | 52 | 34 | 43 | 72 |
|33 OCEAN REEF CLUB 976 94  9.63] 2 | 7 | 16 | 43 | 1 | 5 | 19 | 40 |
|Absentee | 0 1451 - | 196 | 376 | 283 | 316 | 376 | 140 | 205 | 365 |
|Absentee | 0 1253 - | 137 | 373 | 291 | 284 | 282 | 168 | 197 | 351 |



Percents based on votes cast

1 JAYCEE CLUBHOUSE KW
K.W. HIGH SCHOOL KW

2
3

4 MARTIN KING COM PL. KW
5 HARRIS SCHOOL KW
6 ST. MARY'S CONVENT KW
7 MOOSE CLUB, KEY WEST
8 MAY SANDS SCHOOL, KW
9 SENIOR CTZN PLAZA, KW
10 KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUSKW
11 1ST BAPTIST TEMP.S.I.
12 BIG COPPITT 1ST BAPTI
13 SUGARLOAF FIRE STATIO
14 CUDJOE, SHERIFF SUB ST
15 SUMMERLAND,OLD BARNET
16 B.P.K. METHODIST

|17 MOOSE CLUB BIG PINE
|18 AMERICA LEGION MARATH
|19 1ST BAPTIST CH.,MARAT
|20 PRESBYTERIAN KIRK MAR
|21 MARATHON MOOSE LODGE
22 KEY COLONY BEACH CITY
23 CONCH KEY FIRE STATIO
24 ISLAMORADA LIBRARY

25 PLANTATION COURTROOM
26 BIRCH HALL CORAL ISLE
27 TAV. ELKS

28.00 SILVER SHORES COMM
29 KEY LARGO CIVIC CLUB
30 K.L. LIBRARY

31 S. O/T BORDER REST

32 KEY LARGO, ELEM.

|33 OCEAN REEF CLUB

| Absentee

| Absentee

WHITE ST BAPTIST CH.KW

COMPLETE STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST REPORT

COUNTY COURT JUDGE,GP 1 JUEZ
TRIBUNALES CONDADO1

VERNON




